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Snacks

half time

take & bake 

Empanadas  chicken, beef or spicy beef 6pc
Shrimp Cocktail 12pc
Guacamole ½ pint
Coleslaw
Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad 
Caesar Salad

$25
$55
$9.99
$9.99lb
$9.99lb
$9.99lb
$15.99ea

$80
$80
$90
$60

$35.99 
$26.99
$49.99 
$39.99

Lasagna Bolognese
Macaroni & Cheese 
BBQ Baby Back Ribs
Chicken Wings  25pc

Pigs in a Blanket 20pc
Mini Arancini 12pc
Mini Beef Wellington 20pc
Spring Rolls 20pc

serves 6-8

Order by Thursday,
Feb 5th.

Pick up Saturday,
Feb 7th

561.832.0201


