

TAILGATE MENU

SNACKS

• Empanadas chicken, beef or spicy beef 6pc	\$25
• Shrimp Cocktail 12pc	\$55
• Guacamole ½ pint	\$9.99
• Coleslaw	\$9.99lb
• Macaroni Salad	\$9.99lb
• Potato Salad	\$9.99lb
• Caesar Salad	\$15.99ea

HALF TIME

serves 6-8

• Lasagna Bolognese	\$80
• Macaroni & Cheese	\$80
• BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$90
• Chicken Wings 25pc	\$60

TAKE & BAKE

• Pigs in a Blanket 20pc	\$35.99
• Mini Arancini 12pc	\$26.99
• Mini Beef Wellington 20pc	\$49.99
• Spring Rolls 20pc	\$39.99

Order by Thursday,
Feb 5th.
Pick up Saturday,
Feb 7th
561.832.0201